::::::

1Ty

T, N
-
Ctssaart?

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

125 West North Street = Post Office Box 608
Canton, Mississippi 39046
601-855-5500 » Facsimile 601-855-5759
www.madison-co.com

To: Madison County Board of Supervisors
From: Greg Higginbotham, County Administrator
Date: December 4, 2023

Re: Nunc Pro Tunc Minutes of November 20, 2023, Meeting

Because of a clerical error | made on Item 2, | am requesting authorization to nunc pro tunc the minutes
of the November 20, 2023, Madison County Board of Supervisors meeting as follows:

2. HR-Approve Personnel Matters-Replace the original attachment with the attachment herein.

No additional funding is necessary, and the replacement attachment brings the actions taken by the
Board into conformity with the intent of the Board. | apologize for the error.

Respectfully sybmijtted

Grég Higginbotham
County Administrator
Madison County



New Hourly

887
2871
1745
4440

840
9522
2941

93435
2743
9859

791
1962

544

557
2534

34.11
32.37
46.89
38.55
58.87
54.14
20.25
39.33
24.15
34.22
26.25
27.86
26.44
22,78
27.15

“mrninnanonmmonmnnainonym,inn,dinnnnn



