

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

125 West North Street • Post Office Box 608 Canton, Mississippi 39046 601-855-5500 • Facsimile 601-855-5759 www.madison-co.com

To: Madison County Board of Supervisors

From: Greg Higginbotham, County Administrator

Date: December 4, 2023

Re: Nunc Pro Tunc Minutes of November 20, 2023, Meeting

Because of a clerical error I made on Item 2, I am requesting authorization to *nunc pro tunc* the minutes of the November 20, 2023, Madison County Board of Supervisors meeting as follows:

2. HR-Approve Personnel Matters-Replace the original attachment with the attachment herein.

No additional funding is necessary, and the replacement attachment brings the actions taken by the Board into conformity with the intent of the Board. I apologize for the error.

Respectfully submitted,

Greg Higginbotham County Administrator Madison County

ID	New Hourly	
887	\$	34.11
2871	\$	32.37
1745	\$	46.89
4440	\$	38.55
840	\$	58.87
9522	\$	54.14
2941	\$	20.25
93435	\$	39.33
2743	\$	24.15
9859	\$	34.22
791	\$	26.25
1962	\$	27.86
544	\$	26.44
557	\$	22.78
2534	\$	27.15